AAS2GFSVA232 10/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
AAS2gfSvA232
high efficiency
white paint troffer
Ordering Guide
2' X 4' enerGy SAVinG receSSed FluoreScent
Full Size lenS FrAme
StAtic only, 1 or 2 lAmp t8 or t12
the AAS fixtures offer all of the same attributes found in the AA troffer
series. characteristics like rolled over edges, integrated light leak stops,
and mitered corners on door frames which are found on the AA troffer
are also found on the AAS, but the AAS comes with a post painted finish
with a paint reflectivity of 92%. this results in a 4% increase in efficiency
when comparing 2' x 4' two lamp t8 elect. models within each family.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: AAS2GFSVA232120SO
Family Static Fixture
Width
Ceiling
Type
Lens
Frame
Lens/Sheilding
Designation
Lamp
Quantity
Lamp/Fixture
Length Voltage Ballast Type Options
AA S 2 G 2
High
efficiency
White
paint
troffer
S =
Static
2 =
nominal
24"
G =
Grid
(lay-in
t-Bar)
FS = Flat
Steel
Frame
RA =
regressed
Aluminum
Frame
VA =  (Virgin Acrylic)
Standard
(See options
page 2)
2 =
2 lamps
32 =  t8
34 =  t12
(nominal 48")
UNV =
120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
LE                          1–2 lamp
mag. t12
<20tHd   <10tHd
SO*          HI*         1–2 lamp
elect. t8
PS            —           lol t8
dimming
*instant Start Standard